
King Country, North-West and South Waikato Athletics Zone Championships   
Results Sheets – Track  

Junior Girls - 100m HEATS 1 of 2      

Name Code Heat  Lane Time  Place 

Wallace, Nevaeh TEAW 1 4 14.19 1 Q 

Atutahi, Abby-Lee TKKP 1 7 14.34 2 Q 

Callaghan, Tara FORE 1 5 14.44 3 Q 

Roach, Lana OTOR 1 3 14.46 4 Q 

Perez, Nikah TMNH 1 2   

Heat Uatuku, Shannon TKRA 1 6   

Epiha, Tishan NGAR 1 8   

 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 

 

  

Junior Girls - 100m HEATS 2 of 2      

Name Code Heat  Lane Time  Place 

Dearing, Summa TEAW 2 1 14.34 1 Q 

Glassie, Repeta FORE 2 5 14.54 2 Q 

Cowley, Talaia RAGL 2 8 14.59 3 Q 

Church, Holly OTOR 2 7 14.60 4 Q 

Rogers, Koshar OTOR 2 2   

Peri, Shya TKKP 2 3   

Tahere, Bonny TKRA 2 4   

Walker, Moana NGAR 2 6   

 

 

 

Junior Girls - 100m FINAL      

Name Code  Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Wallace, Nevaeh TEAW 1 4 13.87 1 

Cowley, Talaia RAGL 2 1 13.91 2 

Dearing, Summa TEAW 2 3 13.94 3 

Atutahi, Abby-Lee TKKP 1 5 13.96 4 

Callaghan, Tara FORE 1 6   

Roach, Lana OTOR 1 2   

Glassie, Repeta FORE 2 7   

Church, Holly OTOR 2 8   
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Intermediate Girls - 100m HEAT 1 OF 3    

Name Code Heat Lane Time Place 

Morgan, Nikora FORE 1 5 14.11 1 Q 

Lyons, Shae TEAW 1 8 14.72 2 Q 

Mahara, Leilarne NGAR 1 4   

Harris, Nikia-Rose TEKU 1 6   

Frohlich, Xaylem Kharli TKRA 1 7   

Murray, Jayda PUTA 1 3   

 

Intermediate Girls - 100m HEAT 2 OF 3     

Name Code Heat Lane  Time  Place 

Russell, Keira TKRA 2 6 14.06 1 Q 

Le Roux, Linmari TEAW 2 7 14.47 2 Q 

Putoko, Maia FORE 2 5 14.56 3 Q 

Rogers, Khatell OTOR 2 8 14.78 4 Q 

Cookson, Jazmine NGAR 2 3   

Merenia, Mctainsh TEKU 2 4   

 

Intermediate Girls - 100m HEAT 3 OF 3     

Name Code Heat Lane  Time  Place 

Popata, Sasha TKRA 3 8 15.10 1 Q 

Alder, Tyra TEKU 3 4 15.22 2 Q 

Savage, Mercedeze FORE 3 5   

Wilson, Aroha NGAR 3 6   

Te Wao-Lowe, Isabella OTOR 3 7   

Strickland, Atawhai HUNT 3 3   

 

Intermediate Girls - 100m FINAL      

Name Code  Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Russell, Keira TKRA 2 4 13.84 1 

Morgan, Nikora FORE 1 5 14.03 2 

Le Roux, Linmari TEAW 2 6 14.37 3 

Putoko, Maia FORE 2 3 14.40 4 

Lyons, Shae TEAW 1 2   

Rogers, Khatell OTOR 2 7   

Popata, Sasha TKRA 3 1   

Alder, Tyra TEKU 3 8   

 

 

 



King Country, North-West and South Waikato Athletics Zone Championships   
Results Sheets – Track  
 

Senior Girls - 100m HEAT  1 OF 2       

Name Code Heat Lane Time Place 

Karepe, Brodie TKRA 1 3 14.40 1 Q 

Ferreira, Alyssa FORE 1 4 16.84 2 Q 

Hetet, Sativa TEKU 1 5   

Maniapoto, Jewels NGAR 1 6   

Fleming, Mannor TEAW 1 7   

 

 

 

 

Senior Girls - 100m HEAT 2 OF 2      

Name Code Heat Lane Time Place 

Paikea Takiari, Cylueya NGAR 2 3   

Senior, Kjahn TKKP 2 4   

Hewlett, Sarah TEAW 2 5 12.78 1 Q 

Katipa-Maikuku, Kahurangi OTOR 2 6 14.97 2 Q 

Draper, Maissyn TKRA 2 7   

Natua, Taua-Precious FORE 2 8   

 

 

 

 

Senior Girls - 100m FINAL      

Name Code  Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Hewlett, Sarah TEAW 2 5 12.78 1 

Karepe, Brodie TKRA 1 6 14.40 2 

Katipa-Maikuku, Kahurangi OTOR 2 3 14.97 3 

Ferreira, Alyssa FORE 1 4 16.84 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



King Country, North-West and South Waikato Athletics Zone Championships   
Results Sheets – Track  

Junior Boys - 100m HEAT 1 OF 3      

Name Code Heat Lane  Time  Place 

Osborne, Jack FORE 1 4 12.22 1 Q 

Kersten, Fabien OTOR 1 8 13.25 2 Q 

Beets, Teina TEAW 1 7 12.53 3 Q 

Ashby-Mc Donald, Te Aorangi TKKP 1 2 12.55 4 Q 

Teata, Toa TMNH 1 3   

Wharakura-Law, Alexander HUNT 1 5   

Winikerei, Jayden PUTA 1 6   

 

Junior Boys - 100m HEAT 2 OF 3      

Name Code Heat Lane  Time  Place 

Meacheam, Eamon FORE 2 2 12.91 1 Q 

Te Paea, Tewairangi TMNH 2 3 12.94 2 Q 

Tatana, Tamati TKRA 2 8 13.53 3 Q 

Vink, Ryan OTOR 2 4 13.55 4 Q 

Slabbert, Alro PUTA 2 7   

Vink, Ryan OTOR 2 1   

Runciman, Kalyx TEKU 2 5   

Marsh-Wilkinson, Caleb TKKP 2 6   

 

Junior Boys - 100m HEAT 3 OF 3      

Name Code Heat Lane  Time  Place 

Peart, Harper RAGL 3 8 12.22 1 Q 

Hughes, Dayton TKRA 3 7 12.87 2 Q 

Hollins, Cameron TEAW 3 7 12.97 3 Q 

Hemopo, Rupene TMNH 3 4 13.34 4 Q 

Taylor, Charm TKKP 3 3   

Hunter, Adam NGAR 3 5   

Wirihana-Kemp, Tawhi HUNT 3 6   

Mahara-Bennett, Pak OTOR 3 2   

Riki, Manaaki RAGL 3 8   

 

Junior Boys - 100m FINAL      

Name Code  Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Peart, Harper RAGL 3 4 12.06 1 

Osborne, Jack FORE 1 5 12.31 2 

Meacheam, Eamon FORE 2 7 12.46 3 

Beets, Teina TEAW 1 3 12.44 4 

Ashby-Mc Donald, Te Aorangi TKKP 1 6   

Hughes, Dayton TKRA 3 2   

Mahara-Bennett, Pak OTOR 3 2   

Te Paea, Tewairangi TMNH 2 1   

Hollins, Cameron TEAW 3 8   



King Country, North-West and South Waikato Athletics Zone Championships   
Results Sheets – Track  
 

Intermediate Boys - 100m HEAT 1 OF 3   

Name Code Heat Lane Time Place 

Fleming, Corbin TEAW 1 7 12.31 Q 

Davey, Aaron PUTA 1 3 12.94  Q 

Samson, Lamon FORE 1 2   

Rangi-Chase, Te Hanairo OTOR 1 4   

Douglas, Jayjay TKRA 1 5   

Hemi, Neil TKKP 1 6 14.07  

McLeod-Vaka, Texas TMNH 1 8 13.82  

 

Intermediate Boys - 100m HEAT 2 OF 3   

Name Code Heat Lane Time Place 

Petley, Devon PUTA 2 1 12.57  

Cross, Danyeh NGAR 2 2   

Barton, Tom OTOR 2 3   

Phothirath, Brooklyn TEAW 2 4 12.34 Q 

Copper, Zebediah TEKU 2 5   

Kaui, Fusion TMNH 2 6   

Ward, Callum TKRA 2 7 12.66 Q 

Croad, Bailey FORE 2 8 13.37 Q 

 

Intermediate Boys - 100m HEAT 3 OF 3   

Name Code Heat Lane  Time  Place 

Strange, Jahray PUTA 3 1 13.69  

Devonshire, Kaea NGAR 3 2   

Vano, Christian TKRA 3 3 12.50 Q 

McLeod-Vaka, Carmelo TMNH 3 4   

Parkinson, Marlin HUNT 3 5   

Williams, Aperehama TEKU 3 6   

Huges, Jericho TKRA 3 7 12.88 Q 

Millard, William RAGL 3 8 13.53 Q 

 

Intermediate Boys - 100m FINAL      

Name Code  Lane Time FINAL Place 

Fleming, Corbin TEAW 1 4 11.97 1 

Phothirath, Brooklyn TEAW 2 5 12.38 3 

Vano, Christian TKRA 3 3 12.09 2 

Petley, Devon PUTA 2 6 12.41 4 

Ward, Callum TKRA 2 2 12.66  

Huges, Jericho TKRA 3 7 12.88  

Croad, Bailey FORE 2 1 13.37  

Millard, William RAGL 3 8 13.53  

 



King Country, North-West and South Waikato Athletics Zone Championships   
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Senior Boys - 100m HEAT 1 OF 3      

Name Code Heat Lane Time Place 

Sauaki, Feleti HUNT 1 2   

Thebus, Ansaar PUTA 1 3   

Meston, Layton NGAR 1 4   

Davey, Itu TKRA 1 5   

Mulgrew, Dion TEKU 1 6   

Beuck, Zach TEAW 1 7 12.21 Q 

Snowden, Caleb TKKP 1 8   

 

 

Senior Boys - 100m HEAT 2 OF 3      

Name Code Heat Lane Time Place 

August-Wheki, Nuka-James TKKP 2 2 12.94 Q 

Caucau, Joeli TEKU 2 3   

Duell, Jyvhen TEAW 2 4   

Kelly, Adam TEAW 2 5   

Pareanga, Kirk OTOR 2 6 12.25 Q 

Eiao, Tremayne TKRA 2 7   

Blanchard, M.J. FORE 2 8   

 

 

Senior Boys - 100m HEAT 3 OF 3      

Name Code Heat Lane Time Place 

Emery, Ryley TEAW 3 3   

Cashmore, Jacob OTOR 3 4   

Te Hiko, Rawiri TKKP 3 5 12.59 Q 

Hedley, Patrick TEKU 3 6   

Kennerley, Porter TKRA 3 7   

O'Brien, Staci NGAR 3 8   

 

 

Senior Boys - FINAL      

Name Code  Lane Time FINAL Place 

Beuck, Zach TEAW 1 5 12.21 1 

Pareanga, Kirk OTOR 2 4 12.25 2 

Te Hiko, Rawiri TKKP 3 7 12.59 3 

August-Wheki, Nuka-James TKKP 2 6 12.94 4 

 

 



King Country, North-West and South Waikato Athletics Zone Championships   
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Junior Girls - 200m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 2   

Name Code Section Lane Time Place 

Glassie, Repeta FORE 1 3 30.31 1 

Church, Holly OTOR 1 8 31.25 2 

Rye, Kate OTOR 1 4 32.09 3 

Abbott, Karly FORE 1 5 32.25 4 

Walker, Moana NGAR 1 1   

Heat Uatuku, Shannon TKRA 1 2   

Atutahi, Abby-Lee TKKP 1 6   

Syben, Caitlyn TKRA 1 7   

 

Junior Girls - 200m TIMED FINAL Section 2 of 2   

Name Code Section Lane Time Place 

Wallace, Nevaeh TEAW 2 6 29.22 1 

Bradcock, Tessa PIOP        2 7 30.43 2 

Callaghan, Tara FORE 2 8 30.50 3 

Vano, Lyric TKRA 2 5 32.91 4 

Epiha, Tishan NGAR 2 1   

Roach, Lana OTOR 2 2   

Peri, Shya TKKP 2 3   

Perez, Nikah TMNH 2 4   

 

Junior Girls - 200m TIMED FINAL RESULTS   

Name Code Section Lane Time FINAL Place 

Wallace, Nevaeh TEAW 2 6 29.22 1 

Bradcock, Tessa PIOP        2 7 30.43 2 

Callaghan, Tara FORE 2 8 30.50 3 

Glassie, Repeta FORE 1 3 30.31 4 

Church, Holly OTOR 1 8 31.25 5 

Rye, Kate OTOR 1 4 32.09 6 

Abbott, Karly FORE 1 5 32.25 7 

Vano, Lyric TKRA 2 5 32.91 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



King Country, North-West and South Waikato Athletics Zone Championships   
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Intermediate Girls - 200m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 2   

Name Code Section Lane Time Place 

Davey, Shaun-Leigh PUTA 1 3 30.53 1 

Nguyen, Ada RAGL 1 8 31.66 2 

Beetsma, Ashleigh TEKU 1 4   

Putoko, Maia FORE 1 5   

Mahara, Leilarne NGAR 1 6   

Tuakana, Maiya TKRA 1 2   

Cookson, Jazmine NGAR 1 1   

Tervit, Kera TEAW 1 7   

 

Intermediate Girls - 200m TIMED FINAL Section 2 of 2   

Name Code Section Lane Time Place 

Russell, Keira TKRA 2 2 30.07 1 

Cumming, Katya TMNH 2 7 30.78 2 

Shannon, Kate TEAW 2 1   

Merenia, Mctainsh TEKU 2 3   

Te Wao-Lowe, Isabella OTOR 2 4   

Murray, Jayda PUTA 2 5   

Ranui, Jodie NGAR 2 6   

Popata, Sasha TKRA 2 8   

 

Intermediate Girls - 200m TIMED FINAL RESULTS   

Name Code Section Lane Time FINAL Place 

Russell, Keira TKRA 2 2 30.07 1 

Davey, Shaun-Leigh PUTA 1 3 30.53 2 

Cumming, Katya TMNH 2 7 30.78 3 

Nguyen, Ada RAGL 1 8 31.66 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



King Country, North-West and South Waikato Athletics Zone Championships   
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Senior Girls - 200m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 2   

Name Code Section Lane Time Place 

Katipa-Maikuku, Kahurangi OTOR 1 4 32.25 1 

Ferreira, Alyssa FORE 1 5   

Senior, Kjahn TKKP 1 6   

Karepe, Brodie TKRA 1 7   

 

Senior Girls - 200m TIMED FINAL Section 2 of 2   

Name Code Section Lane Time Place 

Hewlett, Sarah TEAW 2 7 26.06 1 

Fagan, Sonya OTOR 2 3 34.28 2 

Paikea Takiari, Cylueya NGAR 2 4   

Draper, Maissyn TKRA 2 5   

Hetet, Sativa TEKU 2 6   

 

 

Senior Girls - 200m TIMED FINAL RESULTS   

Name Code Section Lane Time FINAL Place 

Hewlett, Sarah TEAW 2 7 26.06 1 

Katipa-Maikuku, Kahurangi OTOR 1 4 32.25 2 

Fagan, Sonya OTOR 2 3 34.28 3 
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Junior Boys - 200m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 2   

Name Code Section Lane  Time  Place 

Meacheam, Eamon FORE 1 7 25.84 1 

Beets, Teina TEAW 1 5 26.16 2 

Tatana, Tamati TKRA 1 8 26.69 3 

Ashby-Mc Donald, Te Aorangi TKKP 1 6 26.84 4 

Wharakura-Law, Alexander HUNT 1 1   

Runciman, Kalyx TEKU 1 2   

Slabbert, Alro PUTA 1 3   

Cooper, Brady OTOR 1 4   

 

Junior Boys - 200m TIMED FINAL Section 2 of 2   

Name Code Section Lane  Time  Place 

Peart, Harper RAGL 2 8 25.19 1 

Osborne, Jack FORE 2 1 26.03 2 

Hollins, Cameron TEAW 2 4 27.34 3 

Hughes, Dayton TKRA 2 6 27.90 4 

Mahara-Bennett, Pak OTOR 2 2   

Wirihana-Kemp, Tawhi HUNT 2 3   

Winikerei, Jayden PUTA 2 5   

Te Paea, Tewairangi TMNH 2 7   

 

Junior Boys - 200m TIMED FINAL RESULTS   

Name Code Section Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Peart, Harper RAGL 2 8 25.19 1 

Meacheam, Eamon FORE 1 7 25.84 2 

Osborne, Jack FORE 2 1 26.03 3 

Beets, Teina TEAW 1 5 26.16 4 

Tatana, Tamati TKRA 1 8 26.69 5 

Ashby-Mc Donald, Te Aorangi TKKP 1 6 26.84 6 

Hollins, Cameron TEAW 2 4 27.34 7 

Hughes, Dayton TKRA 2 6 27.90 8 
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Intermediate Boys - 200m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 2   

Name Code Section Lane  Time  Place 

Davey, Aaron PUTA 1 6 26.56 1 

Pora-Harwood, Carter Sean TEAW 1 1 27.47 2 

Millward, William RAGL 1 8 27.87 3 

Fuimaono, Solomona FORE 1 8 28.91 4 

Williams, Aperehama TEKU 1 2   

Devonshire, Kaea NGAR 1 3   

Strange, Jahray PUTA 1 4   

Kaui, Fusion TMNH 1 5   

Douglas, Jayjay TKRA 1 7   

 

Intermediate Boys - 200m TIMED FINAL Section 2 of 2   

Name Code Section Lane  Time  Place 

Fleming, Corbin TEAW 2 7 25.59 1 

Senior, Ziah TKKP 2 6 25.75 2 

Phothirath, Brooklyn TEAW 2 8 25.85 3 

Ward, Callum TKRA 2 4 26.50 4 

Rangi-Chase, Te Hanairo OTOR 2 1   

Stratford, Tama PUTA 2 2   

Kimber, Jensen NGAR 2 3   

Croad, Bailey TEKU 2 5   

 

Intermediate Boys - 200m TIMED FINAL RESULTS   

Name Code Section Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Fleming, Corbin TEAW 2 7 25.59 1 

Senior, Ziah TKKP 2 6 25.75 2 

Phothirath, Brooklyn TEAW 2 8 25.85 3 

Ward, Callum TKRA 2 4 26.50 4 

Davey, Aaron PUTA 1 6 26.56 5 

Pora-Harwood, Carter Sean TEAW 1 1 27.47 6 

Millward, William RAGL 1 8 27.87 7 

Fuimaono, Solomona FORE 1 8 28.91 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



King Country, North-West and South Waikato Athletics Zone Championships   
Results Sheets – Track  

Senior Boys - 200m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 2   

Name Code Section Lane  Time  Place 

Pareanga, Kirk OTOR 1 8 25.75 1 

Thebus, Ansaar PUTA 1 5 27.41 2 

Kennerley, Porter TKRA 1 3   

Kelly, Adam TEAW 1 4   

Kaitai, Terea TKKP  1 6   

O'Brien, Staci NGAR 1 7   

 

Senior Boys - 200m TIMED FINAL Section 2 of 2   

Name Code Section Lane  Time  Place 

Caucau, Joeli TEKU 2 3 26.31 1 

Jackson, Brock TEAW 2 4 26.40 2 

Meston, Layton NGAR 2 5   

Beuck, Zach TEAW 2 6   

Burnett, Sonny TKRA 2 7   

 

Senior Boys - 200m TIMED FINAL RESULTS   

Name Code Section Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Pareanga, Kirk OTOR 1 8 25.75 1 

Caucau, Joeli TEKU 2 3 26.31 2 

Jackson, Brock TEAW 2 4 26.40 3 

Thebus, Ansaar PUTA 1 5 27.41 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



King Country, North-West and South Waikato Athletics Zone Championships   
Results Sheets – Track  

Junior Girls - 300m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1- RESULTS   

Name Code Section Lane Time FINAL Place 

Syben, Ashlee PUTA 1 5 49.97 1 

Pereira, Sophie OTOR 1 6 51.00 2 

Downs, Ruth TEAW 1 7 51.22 3= 

Bradcock, Tessa PIOP 1 8 51.22 3= 

Anderson, Rosie TEAW 1 1   

Vano, Lyric TKRA 1 2   

Thackray, Millie TEAW 1 4   

Syben, Caitlyn TKRA 1 3   

 

 

 

Junior Boys - 300m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1- RESULTS   

Name Code Section Lane Time FINAL Place 

Tanana, Tamati TKRA 1 7 42.34 1 

Leaf-Wicky, Deyshawn TKRA 1 3 43.47 2 

Wharakura, Alexander HUNT 1 8 51.18 3 

Vink, Ryan OTOR 1 4   

Higgins, Daniel PUTA 1 2   

Famador, Enrique TEAW 1 5   

Hedley, Mitchell TEKU 1 6   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



King Country, North-West and South Waikato Athletics Zone Championships   
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 Intermediate Girls - 400m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1- RESULTS   

Name Code Section Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Cumming, Katya TMNH 1 3 1.10.88 1 

Pereira, Mariska OTOR 1  1.15.28 2 

Gubb, Louise TEAW 1 7 1.18.09 3 

Harris, Holly TEAW 1 4   

Hoskins, Tamzin FORE 1 5   

Beetsma, Ashleigh TEKU 1 6   

Ranui, Jodie NGAR 1 2   

Quigley, Stella TEAW 1 8   

 

Senior Girls - 400m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1- RESULTS   

Name Code Section Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Fagan, Sonya OTOR 1 8 1.20.00 1 

 
Murphy, Grace TEAW 

1 3   

Umaki, Madison TKRA 1 4   

Kurth, Olivia OTOR 1 5   

Kopa-Winikerei, Kabree PIOP 1 6   

Tiomeiha, Pohoiwi-Horne NGAR 1 7   

 

Intermediate Boys - 400m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1- RESULTS   

Name Code Section Lane Time  FINAL Place 

Millward, William RAGL 1 7 1.03.16 1 

Hughes, Jericho TKRA 1 6 1.04.07 2= 

Mathieson, Hone TEKU 1 8 1.04.07 2= 

Chetwin, Jacob TEAW 1 2 1.04.19 4 

Putt, Josh PUTA 1 1   

Senior, Ziah TKKP 1 3   

Seymour, Cade-Tutehiwi TKRA 1 4   

Kimber, Jensen NGAR 1 5   

Barton, Tom OTOR 1 6   

Ranui, Carlos NGAR 1 7   

Pora-Harwood, Carter Sean TEAW 1 8   

 

Senior Boys - 400m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1- RESULTS   

Name Code Section Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Caucau, Joeli TEKU 1 2 1.00.00 1 

Thebus, Ansaar PUTA 1 8 1.06.50 2 

Wake, Benjamin HUNT 1 7 1.11.12 3 

Eiao, Tremayne TKRA 1 1   

Emery, Ryley TEAW 1 3   

McAuley, Herbie TKRA 1 4   

Mathieson, Hone TEKU 1 5   

Burnett, Sonny TKRA 1 6   



King Country, North-West and South Waikato Athletics Zone Championships   
Results Sheets – Track  
 

Junior Girls - 800m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1 - RESULTS   

Name Code Section  Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Syben, Ashlee PUTA 1 9 2.52.22 1 

Mansell, Kiera OTOR 1 1 2.53.40 2 

Sneddon, Tamsyn PUTA 1 5 2.55.59 3 

Bradcock, Tessa PIOP 1 7 2.59.07 4 

Thackray, Millie TEAW 1 2   

Perez, Nikah TMNH 1 3   

McKinnon, Charm HUNT 1 4   

Waugh, Mya TEAW 1 6   

Amouta, Kaden FORE 1 8   

Daine, Ciarah TKRA 1 10   

Rumbal, Olivia TMNH 1 11   

 

 

 

Intermediate Girls - 800m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1 - RESULTS   

Name Code Section  Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Harris, Holly TEAW 1 4 2.54.81 1 

Brennan Shaw, Zara TEAW 1 2 3.02.25 2 

Tervit, Kera TEAW 1 1 3.12.10 3 

Masters, Jordyn FORE 1 3 3.26.21 4 

 

 

 

Senior Girls - 800m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1- RESULTS   

Name Code Section  Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Koroheke, Keita TEAW 1 3 3.04.12 1 

Fagan, Sonia OTOR 1 4 3.09.62 2 

Kurth, Olivia OTOR 1 1 3.20.68 3 

Fox, Molly OTOR 1 2 3.25.33 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



King Country, North-West and South Waikato Athletics Zone Championships   
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Junior Boys - 800m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1 - RESULTS   

Name Code Section  Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Dorssers, Rico TEAW 1 8 2.31.21 1 

Brown-Muraahi, Wairere PIOP 1 3 2.40.78 2 

Rangitongia, Riddick TEKU 1  2.40.96 3 

Hedley, Mitchell TEKU 1 6 2.37.28 4 

Harrison, Logan FORE 1 2   

Higgins, Daniel PUTA 1 4   

Mahara-Bennett, Pak OTOR 1 5   

Coles, Luke OTOR 1 7   

 

 

Intermediate Boys - 800m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1 - RESULTS   

Name Code Section  Lane Time FINAL Place 

Chetwin, Jacob TEAW 1 2 2.35.22 1 

Stratford, Tama PUTA 1 5 2.37.13 2 

Walker, Craig TEAW 1 4 2.57.75 3 

Murray, Blayke FORE 1 3 3.58.41 4 

Nairn, Andrew FORE 1 1   

Wade, Corey HUNT 1 6   

Douglas, Jayjay TKRA 1 7   

Russell, Tellus TKRA 1 8   

Denize, Sam TEAW 1 9   

Ward, Callum TKRA 1 10   

 

 

Senior Boys - 800m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1 - RESULTS   

Name Code Section  Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Ranby-Al, Benjamin TEAW 1 2 2.26.32 1 

Coles, Zachary OTOR 1 6 2.34.47 2 

Pouwhare, Giann OTOR 1 7 2.34.56 3 

Wake, Benjamin HUNT 1 3   

Cody Pio, Corrin TKRA 1 4   

McAuley, Herbie TKRA 1 5   

 

 

 

 

 

 



King Country, North-West and South Waikato Athletics Zone Championships   
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Junior Girls - 1500m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1 - RESULTS   

Name Code Section  Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

James, Lily TEAW 1 6 5.50.62 1 

Syben, Ashlee PUTA 1 3 6.02.66 2 

Perez, Nikah TMNH 1 9 6.07.84 3 

Sneddon, Tamsyn PUTA 1 2 6.13.79 4 

Rye, Kate OTOR 1 1   

Daine, Ciarah TKRA 1 4   

Mansell, Kiera OTOR 1 5   

Church, Holly OTOR 1 7   

Rumbal, Olivia TMNH 1 8   

Anderson, Rosie TEAW 1 10   

 

 

 

Intermediate Girls - 1500m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1 - RESULTS   

Name Code Section  Lane Time FINAL Place 

Cumming, Katya TMNH 1 4 5.32.04 1 

Gubb, Louise TEAW 1 5 6.10.87 2 

Mariska, Pereira OTOR 1 3 6.11.09 3 

Brennan Shaw, Zara TEAW 1 1 6.31.70 4 

Tuakana, Maiya TKRA 1 2   

Quigley, Stella TEAW 1 6   

Davey, Shaun-Leigh PUTA 1 7   

 

 

 

Senior Girls - 1500m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1 - RESULTS   

Name Code Section  Lane Time FINAL Place 

Fagan, Sonya OTOR 1 2 6.52.78 1 

Kurth, Olivia OTOR 1 6 7.10.34 2 

Fox, Molly OTOR 1 5 7.29.07 3 

Ward, Michaela PUTA 1 3 7.42.84 4 

Koroheke, Keita TEAW 1 1   

Lagas, Geraldine TKRA 1 4   
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Junior Boys - 1500m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1 - RESULTS   

Name Code Section  Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Dorssers, Rico TEAW 1 1 5.10.66 1 

Parker, Bailey TKRA 1 6 5.18.03 2 

Tatana, Tamiti TKRA   5.32.37 3 

Harpur, Dylan TEAW 1 5 5.49.97 4 

Harrison, Logan FORE 1 2   

Coles, Luke OTOR 1 3   

Brown-Muraahi, Wairere PIOP 1 4   

Robson, Taylor FORE 1 7   

 

 

 

Intermediate Boys - 1500m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1 - RESULTS   

Name Code Section  Lane Time FINAL Place 

Brown, John David TEAW 1 3 5.26.81 1 

Nairn, Andrew FORE 1 1   

Russell, Tellus TKRA 1 2   

Denize, Sam TEAW 1 4   

Stratford, Tama PUTA 1 5   

 

 

 

Senior Boys - 1500m TIMED FINAL Section 1 of 1 - RESULTS   

Name Code Section  Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Reid, Ben TMNH 1 6 4.51.28 1 

Ranby-Al, Benjamin TEAW 1 4 5.15.34 2 

Coles, Zachary OTOR 1 2 5.30.54 3 

Andrews, Austin FORE 1 3 5.37.94 4 

Hedley, Patrick TEKU 1 1   

Cody Pio, Corrin TKRA 1 5   
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Girls 3000 Metre Open TIMED FINAL - RESULTS   

Name (age) Code Section  Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

James, Lily (13) TEAW 1 1 12.17.07 1 

Ward, Michaela (16) PUTA 1 2 16.23.35 2 

Mariska, Pereira (14) OTOR 1 3   

 

 

Boys 3000 Metre Open TIMED FINAL - RESULTS   

Name (age) Code Section  Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Reid, Ben (16) TMNH 1 2 9.52.13 1 

Brown, John David (15) TEAW 1 3 11.30.41 2 

Walker, Craig TEAW 1 5 12.32.32 3 

Andrews, Austin (16) FORE 1 4 13.18.03 4 

Ranui, Carlos (14) NGAR 1 1   

Harris, Wiremu TKRA 1 6 13.20.40 5 
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Junior Girls – 4 x 100 M relay TIMED FINAL- RESULTS     
SCHOOL   Code Section 1 Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Tokoroa High School  TKRA 1 4 103.12 1 

Te Awamutu College TEAW 1 3   

 

Junior Boys – 4 x 100 M relay TIMED FINAL- RESULTS     
SCHOOL   Code Section 1 Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Tokoroa High School  TKRA 1 3 52.81 1 

Te Kura O Te Kaokaoroa O Patetere TKKP 1 5 55.18 2 

Te Awamutu College TEAW 1 4   

Putaruru High School PUTA 1 6   

 

Intermediate Girls – 4 x 100 M relay TIMED FINAL- RESULTS     
SCHOOL   Code Section 1 Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Tokoroa High School  TKRA 1 3 1.01.16 1 

Te Awamutu College TEAW 1 4   

 

Intermediate Boys – 4 x 100 M relay TIMED FINAL- RESULTS     
SCHOOL   Code Section 1 Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Tokoroa High School  TKRA 1 4 51.69 1 

Putaruru High School PUTA 1 5 52.69 2 

Te Awamutu College TEAW 1 3   

 

Senior Girls – 4 x 100 M relay TIMED FINAL- RESULTS     
SCHOOL   Code Section 1 Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Te Awamutu College TEAW 1 3   

Tokoroa High School  TKRA 1 4   

 

Senior Boys – 4 x 100 M relay TIMED FINAL- RESULTS     
SCHOOL   Code Section 1 Lane  Time  FINAL Place 

Forest View High School FORE 1 5 50.25 1 

Tokoroa High School  TKRA 1 4 50.40 2 

Te Kura O Te Kaokaoroa O Patetere TKKP 1 3 50.47 3 

Te Awamutu College TEAW     

 


